High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-340-9054      Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@abthermal.com
Page 1-66                            Thermal Protection Solutions from A-B Thermal Technologies   -   Product Catalog & Price List # 22  /  Jan 2018
Braided Carbon Fiber Sleeve
1000°F / 537°C:  Continuous Rating – Higher Temperature for Shorter Periods
High Temperature & Heat Resistant
Available in 0.013”, 0.020” and 0.030” wall
thickness.
Used to fabricate tubular structures that are
lightweight and strong.
The cut ends will fray – standard anti-fray
techniques can be used such as metal wire or
clamps.
High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter & Abrasion Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-340-9054      Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@abthermal.com
Thermal Protection Solutions from A-B Thermal Technologies   -   Product Catalog & Price List # 22  /  Jan 2018     Page 1-67
FlameShield™ High Temperature & Heat Resistant
Carbon Fiber Sleeve
Part Number Nominal ID Size Range
Spool Length
in feet
Bulk / Small
Price per Spool
Bulk Spool / Small Spool
Light Wall 0.013”  replace “X” in part number with “LW”
S-CF-M006-04-X 1/4”  /  6 mm 1/8” to 5/16” 500  /  100 $ 635.00  /  $ 168.00
S-CF-M013-08-X 1/2”  /  13 mm 1/4” to 5/8” 250  /  50 $ 631.25  /  $ 168.00
S-CF-M019-12-X 3/4”  /  19 mm 5/16” to 7/8” 250  /  50 $ 1,016.25  /  $ 258.00
S-CF-M025-16-X 1”  /  25 mm 3/8” to 1 1/16” 200  /  50 $ 1,016.50  /  $ 321.00
S-CF-M032-20-X 1 1/4”  /  32 mm 1/2” to 1 ½” 125  /  25 $ 763.13  /  $ 198.00
S-CF-M038-24-X 1 1/2”  /  38 mm 5/8” to 1 ¾” 100  /  25 $ 762.25  /  $ 243.00
S-CF-M051-32-X 2”  /  51 mm 3/4” to 2 3/16” 100  /  25 $ 915.50  /  $ 291.00
Medium Wall 0.020”  replace “X” in part number with “MW”
S-CF-M013-08-X 1/2”  /  13 mm 1/4” to 5/8” 250  /  50 $ 739.37  /  $ 192.00
S-CF-M019-12-X 3/4”  /  19 mm 5/16” to 7/8” 250  /  50 $ 1,110.63  /  $ 282.00
S-CF-M025-16-X 1”  /  25 mm 7/16” to 1 1/16” 200  /  50 $ 1,184.50  /  $ 369.00
S-CF-M032-20-X 1 1/4”  /  32 mm 9/16” to 1 ½” 125  /  25 $ 925.94  / $ 237.00
S-CF-M038-24-X 1 1/2”  /  38 mm 3/4” to 1 ¾” 100  /  25 $ 888.25  /  $ 282.00
S-CF-M051-32-X 2”  /  51 mm 7/8” to 2 3/16” 100  /  25 $ 1,109.25  /  $ 348.00
S-CF-M064-40-X 2 1/2”  /  64 mm 1 1/16” to 3” 100  /  25 $ 1,332.50  /  $ 414.00
Heavy Wall 0.030”  replace “X” in part number with “HW”
S-CF-M019-12-X 3/4”  /  19 mm 3/8” to 7/8” 250  /  50 $ 1,362.50  /  $ 342.00
S-CF-M025-16-X 1”  /  25 mm 1/2” to 1 1/16” 200  /  50 $ 1,450.00  /  $ 450.00
S-CF-M032-20-X 1 1/4”  /  32 mm 11/16” to 1 ½” 125  /  25 $ 1,209.38  /  $ 306.00
S-CF-M038-24-X 1 1/2”  /  38 mm 13/16” to 1 ¾” 100  /  25 $ 1,090.00  /  $ 342.00
S-CF-M051-32-X 2”  /  51 mm 1” to 2 3/16” 100  /  25 $ 1,450.00  /  $ 450.00
S-CF-M064-40-X 2 1/2”  /  64 mm 1 ¼” to 3” 100  /  25 $ 1,820.00  /  $ 561.00
S-CF-M076-48-X 3”  /  76 mm 1 1/2” to 3 1/2” 50  /  25 $ 1,088.75  /  $ 669.00
For the “X” value:
use “B” for Bulk Spool size, use “S” for Small Spool size